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LVM des NWDSB 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.80.10

KK - Liegendkampf Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 27.06.2022 11:41 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  101100 SV Apensen 1907 1839,9 Ringe 179 1

763 Meinking, Alexander 620,4
764 Stoll, Julian 607,6
765 Prigge, Ole 611,9

2  100405 SGes Selsingen 1803,4 Ringe 105 75

753 Knieriem, Daniel 588,0
754 Otterstedt, Tobias 611,3
755 Schleßelmann, Malte 604,1

3  100706 SV Etzhorn 1898 1219,1 Ringe 111 9

759 Vogelsang, Volker 610,4
760 Bederke, Alexander 0,0
761 Otten, Felix 608,7

4  100715 SV Hahn 1904 1216,2 Ringe 107 13

756 Grund, Christian 609,2
757 Lehmann, Ralf 607,0
758 Lünemann, Björn 0,0

5  100901 SV Schwanewede 1920 1213,8 Ringe 86 34

156 Junker, Michael 598,4
762 Müller, Sven 0,0
158 Wallrabe, Volker 615,4

6  101100 SV Fredenbeck 1965 1213,0 Ringe 107 13

766 Junge, Torsten 607,5
767 Ording, Peter 605,5
768 von Seggern, Hannes 0,0



LVM des NWDSB 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.80.10

KK - Liegendkampf Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 27.06.2022 11:41 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S 5. S 6. S Gesamt

1 763 Meinking, Alexander  101... SV Apensen 1907 102,4 103,6 103,7 104,7 103,2 102,8 620,4

2 777 Götz, Maximilian  100... SV Etzhorn 1898 100,1 104,1 103,0 103,3 101,3 101,7 613,5

3 765 Prigge, Ole  101... SV Apensen 1907 104,7 101,9 100,9 101,5 103,0 99,9 611,9

4 774 Adler, Martin  100... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 102,1 102,4 100,9 102,7 101,2 102,1 611,4

5 782 Vieweger, Patrick  101... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 102,6 99,3 102,1 103,9 101,8 99,6 609,3

6 761 Otten, Felix  100... SV Etzhorn 1898 100,8 103,2 102,7 100,8 100,5 100,7 608,7

7 764 Stoll, Julian  101... SV Apensen 1907 101,0 101,0 102,9 101,1 101,3 100,3 607,6

8 783 Oehr, Frederik  101... Stader SV 1854 101,7 101,2 99,5 102,4 100,0 101,9 606,7

9 778 Mehrtens, Thorsten  100... SV Etzhorn 1898 101,4 103,0 103,7 100,1 101,8 96,6 606,6
10 755 Schleßelmann, Malte  100... SGes Selsingen 102,9 103,6 101,0 99,0 99,0 98,6 604,1
11 769 Giegling, Marvin  100... SV Stuhr 1912 101,0 100,5 98,7 99,4 101,5 99,2 600,3
12 753 Knieriem, Daniel  100... SGes Selsingen 99,3 99,6 99,6 96,5 94,9 98,1 588,0
13 781 Raedecke, Rene  100... SV Axstedt 1952 98,0 96,9 97,7 99,0 96,5 96,2 584,3
14 775 Wollering, Christian  100... Bürgerschützenverein Goldens... 97,6 98,8 100,1 98,8 92,5 96,0 583,8
15 770 Heidorn, Leon  100... SV Kirchdorf 1907 97,3 94,7 93,4 99,1 97,0 100,2 581,7
16 776 Umbach, Jan-Niklas  100... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 97,4 97,0 97,4 95,1 97,1 97,5 581,5
17 784 Kühlke, Steffen  101... SV Himmelpforten 98,1 96,6 92,8 94,7 99,0 95,7 576,9
18 772 Ernst, Nick  100... SGes Selsingen 89,7 90,3 91,0 87,9 84,3 91,2 534,4
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LVM des NWDSB 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.80.12

KK - Liegendkampf Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 27.06.2022 11:41 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S 5. S 6. S Gesamt

1 158 Wallrabe, Volker  100... SV Schwanewede 1920 102,5 101,6 103,5 103,9 101,8 102,1 615,4

2 754 Otterstedt, Tobias  100... SGes Selsingen 100,2 102,7 100,6 103,4 101,9 102,5 611,3

3 759 Vogelsang, Volker  100... SV Etzhorn 1898 100,7 99,1 101,8 102,8 103,2 102,8 610,4

4 756 Grund, Christian  100... SV Hahn 1904 99,1 101,7 101,6 104,4 101,6 100,8 609,2

5 786 Borchers-Rohde, Cord  100... SV Natenstedt Umg. 103,0 101,9 100,6 100,0 100,9 101,8 608,2

6 766 Junge, Torsten  101... SV Fredenbeck 1965 99,7 100,8 103,4 100,7 101,3 101,6 607,5

7 757 Lehmann, Ralf  100... SV Hahn 1904 99,6 102,2 101,3 100,5 101,3 102,1 607,0

8 767 Ording, Peter  101... SV Fredenbeck 1965 102,6 96,7 101,9 101,6 102,2 100,5 605,5

9 156 Junker, Michael  100... SV Schwanewede 1920 99,8 99,3 99,5 98,7 98,8 102,3 598,4
10 788 Tutzek, Marco  100... Borgfelder SGi 1957 97,3 95,8 97,5 100,6 96,9 98,9 587,0
11 789 Heitmann, Oliver  100... Borgfelder SGi 1957 88,7 90,2 96,4 92,2 96,9 96,8 561,2
12 785 Segelken, Thomas  100... SV Natenstedt Umg. 88,8 84,6 90,8 87,2 88,4 79,5 519,3
13 790 Wento, Mirko  101... SV "Glück auf" Middels 100,1 102,4 98,9 50,2 351,6
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